FORT DODGE
POLICE DEPARTMENT

702 First Avenue South « Fort Dodge, lowa 50501
P 515-573-1424 « F 515-573-7788 « fdpd@fortdodgeiowa.org

FDPD CFS Log - Yesterday Printed on September 21, 2024

CFS Date/Time CFS # Initial Complaint Address Case # (if applicable) Latitude

09/20/24 00:12

09/20/24 00:13

09/20/24 00:18

09/20/24 00:19

09/20/24 00:23

09/20/24 00:32

09/20/24 00:34

09/20/24 00:39

09/20/24 00:43

09/20/24 00:50

09/20/24 01:59

09/20/24 02:15

09/20/24 02:23

09/20/24 02:36

09/20/24 02:55

09/20/24 02:59

09/20/24 03:14

09/20/24 06:18

09/20/24 06:40

CFS24-049902

CFS24-049903

CFS24-049905

CFS24-049906

CFS24-049907

CFS24-049908

CFS24-049909

CFS24-049910

CFS24-049911

CFS24-049912

CFS24-049916

CFS24-049917

CFS24-049918

CFS24-049919

CFS24-049920

CFS24-049921

CFS24-049922

CFS24-049934

CFS24-049937

Checkbld : Check Building
Extrapat : Extra Patrol
Checkbld : Check Building
Checkbld : Check Building
Extrapat : Extra Patrol
Checkbld : Check Building
Harass : Harassment
Checkbld : Check Building
Juvprob : Juvenile Problems
Follow : Follow Up

TSTOP : Traffic Stop
TSTOP : Traffic Stop
Checkbld : Check Building
Alarmbur : Alarm Burglary/Panic
PBX : PBX

911 Hang Up : 911 Hang Up
Recover : Recover Property
Theft : Theft

Follow : Follow Up

1639 NELSON AVE, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
712 S 19TH ST, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
1597 3RD AVE NW, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
GHS

1502 2ND AVE S, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
730 MIDWAY BLVD, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
6 SOUTH 15TH STREET, FORT DODGE, IA
3302 5TH AVE S, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
15 NORTH 10TH ST, FORT DODGE, IA 50501 FD24-2612
1601 5TH AVE SOUTH, FORT DODGE, IA
900 BLK 1ST AVE S

20TH AVE N/ N 15TH ST, FORT DODGE, IA

210 N 15TH ST, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
PHONE LOG

1556 M ST, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
PHONE LOG

1015 5TH AVE N, FORT DODGE, IA 50501 FD24-2613
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CFS Date/Time

09/20/24 07:41

09/20/24 07:59

09/20/24 08:34

09/20/24 08:55

09/20/24 09:16

09/20/24 09:53

09/20/24 10:59

09/20/24 11:32

09/20/24 11:56

09/20/24 12:16

09/20/24 12:34

09/20/24 13:09

09/20/24 13:10

09/20/24 13:31

09/20/24 13:32

09/20/24 13:57

09/20/24 14:07

09/20/24 14:27

09/20/24 14:49

09/20/24 14:57

09/20/24 15:39

09/20/24 15:49

09/20/24 16:02

09/20/24 16:42

CFS #

CFS24-049940

CFS24-049947

CFS24-049954

CFS24-049958

CFS24-049960

CFS24-049964

CFS24-049971

CFS24-049976

CFS24-049982

CFS24-049986

CFS24-049988

CFS24-049992

CFS24-049995

CFS24-049999

CFS24-050000

CFS24-050002

CFS24-050004

CFS24-050007

CFS24-050012

CFS24-050016

CFS24-050029

CFS24-050030

CFS24-050032

CFS24-050043

Initial Complaint
PBX : PBX

10-50 : 10-50 PD
Fraud : Fraud

10-16 : Domestic
Harass : Harassment
Follow : Follow Up
Theft : Theft

Burglary : Burglary
Theft : Theft

PBX : PBX

PBX : PBX

10-46 : Assist Motorist
Theft : Theft

Shop : Shoplifter

PBX : PBX

10-50: 10-50 PD
Flagged : Flagged Down
PBX : PBX

10-50: 10-50 PD
Wanted : Wanted Check
PBX : PBX

Theft : Theft

Parkcomp : Parking Complaint

PBX : PBX

Address
PHONE LOG
2ND AVE S/ HIGHWAY 169 RAMP, FORT

3319 5TH AVE S, FORT DODGE, |IA 50501

402 N 8TH STREET, FORT DODGE, IA 50501

702 1ST AVE S, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
304 S 4TH ST, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
1108 3RD AVE N, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
1306 N 22ND ST, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
1340 N 22ND ST, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
PHONE LOG

PHONE LOG

5TH AVE S/S 15TH ST, FORT DODGE, |IA
115 S 29TH ST, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
2503 5TH AVE S, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
PHONE LOG

702 1ST AVE S, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
S 16TH ST /4TH AVE S, FORT DODGE, IA
PHONE LOG 2167

702 1ST AVE S, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
311 1ST AVE S, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
PHONE LOG

3036 1ST AVE SOUTH, FORT DODGE, IA
1639 8TH AVE N

PHONE LOG

Case # (if applicable) Latitude

FD24-2614

FD24-2615

FD24-2616

FD24-2619

FD24-2620

FD24-2621

FD24-2622

FD24-2623

Page 2 of 4



CFS Date/Time

09/20/24 17:20

09/20/24 17:40

09/20/24 17:54

09/20/24 18:00

09/20/24 19:17

09/20/24 19:27

09/20/24 19:39

09/20/24 19:49

09/20/24 19:49

09/20/24 19:50

09/20/24 20:10

09/20/24 20:19

09/20/24 20:21

09/20/24 20:26

09/20/24 20:46

09/20/24 20:56

09/20/24 21:18

09/20/24 21:21

09/20/24 21:25

09/20/24 21:31

09/20/24 21:40

09/20/24 21:40

09/20/24 21:49

09/20/24 21:56

CFS #

CFS24-050050

CFS24-050052

CFS24-050055

CFS24-050056

CFS24-050065

CFS24-050066

CFS24-050070

CFS24-050072

CFS24-050073

CFS24-050074

CFS24-050076

CFS24-050078

CFS24-050079

CFS24-050080

CFS24-050081

CFS24-050083

CFS24-050085

CFS24-050086

CFS24-050088

CFS24-050091

CFS24-050093

CFS24-050094

CFS24-050098

CFS24-050099

Initial Complaint

TSTOP : Traffic Stop

Theft : Theft

PBX : PBX

Theft : Theft

TSTOP : Traffic Stop

PBX : PBX

Follow : Follow Up

TSTOP : Traffic Stop
Unknown : Unknown Problem
TSTOP : Traffic Stop
Suspveh : Suspicious Vehicle
TSTOP : Traffic Stop

TSTOP : Traffic Stop

Offroad : 4 Wheeler/Snow Mobile
10-46 : Assist Motorist
TSTOP : Traffic Stop

TSTOP : Traffic Stop

TSTOP : Traffic Stop

TSTOP : Traffic Stop

TSTOP : Traffic Stop

TSTOP : Traffic Stop

TSTOP : Traffic Stop

PBX : PBX

TSTOP : Traffic Stop

Address Case # (if applicable) Latitude
S 15TH ST/ 6TH AVE S, FORT DODGE, IA

PHONE LOG

PHONE LOG 2182

527 S 16TH ST, FORT DODGE, IA 50501 FD24-2624
2ND AVE S/ S 29TH ST, FORT DODGE, IA

PHONE LOG

1601 5TH AVE SOUTH, FORT DODGE, IA

33 N 12TH ST, FORT DODGE, IA 50501

202 AVE M W, IA 50501

3100 BLK 2ND AVE N

1200 4TH AVE S, FORT DODGE, IA 50501

500 BLK S 15TH ST, FORT DODGE, IA 50501

5TH AVE S/ S 20TH ST, FORT DODGE, IA

4TH AVE S/ S 20TH ST, FORT DODGE, IA FD24-2625
S 8TH STREET / E KENYON RD, FORT

KENYON RD / AVE E, FORT DODGE, IA 50501

S 18TH ST /5TH AVE S, FORT DODGE, IA

N 14TH ST/ 1ST AVE N, FORT DODGE, IA

1ST AVE N/ N 12TH ST, FORT DODGE, |IA

600 BLK CENTRAL AVE

1000 BLK 2ND AVE N, FORT DODGE, IA 50501

1626 5TH AVE S, FORT DODGE, IA 50501

PHONE LOG

11 N 25TH ST, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
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CFS Date/Time

09/20/24 22:05

09/20/24 22:12

09/20/24 22:15

09/20/24 22:47

09/20/24 23:16

CFS #

CFS24-050100

CFS24-050102

CFS24-050103

CFS24-050105

CFS24-050111

Total Records: 72

Initial Complaint

Bar Ch : Bar Check
Welfare : Welfare Check
TSTOP : Traffic Stop
TSTOP : Traffic Stop

Harass : Harassment

Address Case # (if applicable) Latitude
915 CENTRAL AVENUE, FORT DODGE, IA

1605 N 25TH STREET, FORT DODGE, IA

1ST AVE S/ S 12TH ST, FORT DODGE, IA

300 BLK N 15TH ST, FORT DODGE, IA 50501

CENTRAL AVE / S 9TH ST, FORT DODGE, IA
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